


	                        CREW LIST

	Contract Nr: 
	Charterer:  
	Mob.phone Nr: 

	Boat:   
	Departure base and date : 
	Arrival base and date : 


       

	N
	LAST NAME
	FIRST NAME
	ROLE
	DATE OF BIRTH
	PASSPORT / PERSONAL ID
	VALID UNTIL
	CITIZENSHIP
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Contact phone number

	1.
	
	
	skipper
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	crew
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




         Important : 	Please give us following information for our arrival planning.
	Date

	Flight number
	Arrival Time at the base

	Airport
	Number of passengers
	Transfer required?
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